ResID (T)

Jennifer Linehan
Jennifer Linehan
Jennifer Linehan
Jennifer Linehan
Jennifer Linehan
Jennifer Linehan

Jennifer Linehan

Jennifer Linehan
Jennifer Linehan

Jennifer Linehan
Jennifer Linehan

Jennifer Linehan
Jennifer Linehan
Jennifer Linehan

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey
Melrose - council HQ - Melrose - Enchancement Group and Litter workshop
03/03/25 with number of offiers
Melrose - Oxton Nursery, lauder Nursery, Earlston Primary School -
05/03/25 Melrose - review of nurserys
10/03/25 melrose - council HQ - melrose - to join mini bus for COSS in Dumfries
12/03/25 Melrose - Gala - Melrose - meet the army event
Melrose - Langlee waste - Melroes - induction training on site (afternoon

13/03/25 meeting)

Melrose - tweedbank - melrose - Grow Borders with officers (morning

13/03/25 meeting)

18/03/25 Melrose - Langlea waste cen tre - melrose - day spent with waste operators
melrose - Eyemouth harbour - melrose -opening of cycle event part of
21/03/25 portfolio for active travel - sea the change
21/03/25 melrose - tweed horizons - melrose - to attend REP meeting with officers
melrose - earlston - melrose - spring meeting with officers and community
26/03/25 councillors
27/03/25 melrose - newtown - melrose - full council
melrose - lauder cemetary - melrose - meeting with officers to discuss
31/03/25 cemetary building
31/03/25 melrose - oxton - melrose - oxton community council

Car and
Van No. of
Miles

7.20

35.60

7.20

6.60

5.40

6.40

5.40

76.00
9.40

10.80
7.20

24.80
35.60
237.60

Passenger
No. Of
Miles

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
1.00
2.00

Subsisten
ce (E)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Other
Travel etc

(£)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00



