			Car and Van No. of	Passenger No. Of	Subsisten	Other Travel etc
ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Miles	Miles	ce (£)	(£)
		Melrose - council HQ - Melrose - Enchancement Group and Litter workshop				
Jennifer Linehan	03/03/25	with number of offiers	7.20	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Melrose - Oxton Nursery, lauder Nursery, Earlston Primary School -				
Jennifer Linehan	05/03/25	Melrose - review of nurserys	35.60	1.00	0.00	0.00
Jennifer Linehan	10/03/25	melrose - council HQ - melrose - to join mini bus for COSS in Dumfries	7.20	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jennifer Linehan	12/03/25	Melrose - Gala - Melrose - meet the army event	6.60	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Melrose - Langlee waste - Melroes - induction training on site (afternoon				
Jennifer Linehan	13/03/25	meeting)	5.40	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Melrose - tweedbank - melrose - Grow Borders with officers (morning				
Jennifer Linehan	13/03/25	meeting)	6.40	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jennifer Linehan	18/03/25	Melrose - Langlea waste cen tre - melrose - day spent with waste operators melrose - Eyemouth harbour - melrose -opening of cycle event part of	5.40	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jennifer Linehan	21/03/25	portfolio for active travel - sea the change	76.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jennifer Linehan	21/03/25	melrose - tweed horizons - melrose - to attend REP meeting with officers	9.40	0.00	0.00	0.00
		melrose - earlston - melrose - spring meeting with officers and community				
Jennifer Linehan	26/03/25	councillors	10.80	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jennifer Linehan	27/03/25	melrose - newtown - melrose - full council	7.20	0.00	0.00	0.00
		melrose - lauder cemetary - melrose - meeting with officers to discuss				
Jennifer Linehan	31/03/25	cemetary building	24.80	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jennifer Linehan	31/03/25	melrose - oxton - melrose - oxton community council	35.60	1.00	0.00	0.00
Jennifer Linehan			237.60	2.00	0.00	0.00